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23849473 VALDEZ GUSTAVO GABRI 6 12 a 18-00-00  38.346770 18-03-031 PRO
6 871 a  35.846770PRO

19 871 a  35.044410PRO

23855317 MARINO MARIANA PAOLA 2 186 a 14-05-00  50.816060 15-00-242 PRO

26983276 BURLOT MARIA LORENA 2 307 a 14-05-00  39.178830 14-05-003 PRO

22529684 YANDURAY DANTE RUBEN 10 133 a 14-05-00  35.786000 14-05-004 PRO
19 133 a  35.601670PRO

22536231 ROSSI DANIEL MARIO 8 467 a 14-05-00  35.140510 15-09-095 PRO

22529684 YANDURAY DANTE RUBEN 13 133 a 14-05-00  34.245000 14-05-006 PRO
15 133 a  33.858000PRO

14 133 a  33.727000PRO

25194909 MAZZAMATI DANIELA MA 2 307 a 14-05-00  33.605900 17-01-017 PRO

22529684 YANDURAY DANTE RUBEN 8 133 a 14-05-00  33.573500 14-05-008 PRO
12 133 a  33.513000PRO

11 133 a  33.512040PRO

1 133 a  32.979750PRO

6 133 a  32.969080PRO

9 133 a  32.898920PRO

24289923 PEREZ SILVINA CLAUDI 17 358 a 14-05-00  32.489300 14-05-009 PRO

23855317 MARINO MARIANA PAOLA 19 186 a 14-05-00  32.235000 15-00-2410 PRO

22529684 YANDURAY DANTE RUBEN 5 133 a 14-05-00  31.692000 14-05-0011 PRO
24 133 a  31.582000PRO

17098285 DOMINGUEZ ADRIANA BE 12 133 a 14-05-00  30.521800 15-03-1512 PRO
19 133 a  29.652560PRO

11 133 a  29.498000PRO

22941653 DALMAU RODOLFO MARTI 4 315 a 14-05-00  29.460000 14-05-0013 PRO

17098285 DOMINGUEZ ADRIANA BE 8 133 a 14-05-00  29.437240 15-03-1514 PRO
10 133 a  29.302590PRO

15 133 a  29.242590PRO

13 133 a  29.221820PRO

14 133 a  29.191820PRO

22941653 DALMAU RODOLFO MARTI 3 315 a 14-05-00  29.150000 14-05-0015 PRO
9 315 a  29.100000PRO

24 315 a  29.000000PRO

17098285 DOMINGUEZ ADRIANA BE 6 133 a 14-05-00  28.946060 15-03-1516 PRO
1 133 a  28.717480PRO

9 133 a  28.441060PRO

5 133 a  27.620000PRO

24 133 a  27.590000PRO

23803039 SADACA NILDA IVANA 1 293 a 11-04-09  31.052700 11-04-0917 PRO
11 293 a  31.052700PRO

12 293 a  28.500000PRO

5 293 a  28.500000PRO

24 293 a  28.500000PRO

13700622 RIVERO MARIA DEL CAR 4 315 a 9-03-00  28.589080 13-03-0818 PRO
9 315 a  26.031000PRO

24 315 a  26.030000PRO

3 315 a  26.030000PRO

27036424 PRIVITERA CLAUDIA GA 4 315 a 8-05-00  37.813280 8-05-0019 PRO

23180280 SIMARI SILVANA MARCE 8 926 a 8-05-00  33.747440 12-08-0420 PRO
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27036424 PRIVITERA CLAUDIA GA 3 315 a 8-05-00  30.000000 8-05-0021 PRO
9 315 a  30.000000PRO

24 315 a  30.000000PRO

25782379 SOTO ANA LAURA 1 398 a 6-04-29  31.323910 6-04-2922 PRO
5 398 a  28.000000PRO

17892197 TORRE PEDRO 4 314 a 5-11-00  35.867390 5-11-0023 PRO
5 314 a  33.280000PRO

9 314 a  33.190000PRO

17513849 GUZMAN SANDRA VERONI 2 307 a 5-11-00  26.300000 10-10-2124 PRO

23059490 MUSRI MONICA ANDREA 9 364 a 4-04-00  40.062670 4-04-0025 PRO
4 364 a  39.197700PRO

5 364 a  29.345000PRO

25443410 GRAJALES ALEJANDRA V 9 85 a 4-04-00  29.246580 10-11-1226 PRO
9 442 a  28.746580PRO

1 442 a  27.988640PRO

4 442 a  27.263840PRO

18593955 LEAL BEATRIZ ELIZABE 4 364 a 4-04-00  27.041390 6-03-1527 PRO
9 364 a  26.999390PRO

5 364 a  26.740000PRO

25443410 GRAJALES ALEJANDRA V 5 442 a 4-04-00  25.000000 10-11-1228 PRO

22094617 GOMEZ AURORA NURY MA 2 307 a 3-05-00  27.476000 3-05-0029 PRO

26567359 GALABURRI JORGE GABR 1 398 a 3-04-00  35.380410 14-02-2130 PRO

17204051 CAMAÑO VONKA DORIS W 1 398 a 3-04-00  32.437000 3-04-0031 PRO
5 398 a  31.203000PRO

26567359 GALABURRI JORGE GABR 5 398 a 3-04-00  27.500000 14-02-2132 PRO

23598699 FORZIN ADRIANA ELIZA 2 294 a 3-04-00  24.364340 3-04-0033 PRO

23547275 DIAZ CARINA ANDREA 2 294 a 3-03-29  35.255650 3-03-2934 PRO

23849473 VALDEZ GUSTAVO GABRI 6 12 a --  38.346770 --35 PRO
6 871 a  35.846770PRO

19 871 a  35.044410PRO

20 871 a  34.697770PRO

6 920 b1  32.346770PRO

1 871 b1  29.461660PRO

23855317 MARINO MARIANA PAOLA 2 186 b1 14-05-00  46.816060 15-00-2436 PRO

26983276 BURLOT MARIA LORENA 2 307 b1 14-05-00  35.178830 14-05-0037 PRO

22536231 ROSSI DANIEL MARIO 8 467 b1 14-05-00  31.140510 15-09-0938 PRO

25194909 MAZZAMATI DANIELA MA 2 307 b1 14-05-00  29.605900 17-01-0139 PRO

23855317 MARINO MARIANA PAOLA 8 186 b1 14-05-00  29.525000 15-00-2440 PRO

22529684 YANDURAY DANTE RUBEN 1 133 b1 14-05-00  28.979750 14-05-0041 PRO
6 133 b1  28.969080PRO

9 133 b1  28.898920PRO

22941653 DALMAU RODOLFO MARTI 4 315 b1 14-05-00  25.460000 14-05-0042 PRO
7 315 b1  25.100000PRO

17098285 DOMINGUEZ ADRIANA BE 6 133 b1 14-05-00  24.946060 15-03-1543 PRO
1 133 b1  24.717480PRO

9 133 b1  24.441060PRO

23803039 SADACA NILDA IVANA 1 293 b1 11-04-09  27.052700 11-04-0944 PRO
19 293 b1  26.477340PRO

13700622 RIVERO MARIA DEL CAR 4 315 b1 9-03-00  24.589080 13-03-0845 PRO
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7 315 b1  22.030000PRO

27036424 PRIVITERA CLAUDIA GA 4 315 b1 8-05-00  33.813280 8-05-0046 PRO

23180280 SIMARI SILVANA MARCE 8 926 b1 8-05-00  29.747440 12-08-0447 PRO

27036424 PRIVITERA CLAUDIA GA 7 315 b1 8-05-00  26.000000 8-05-0048 PRO

25782379 SOTO ANA LAURA 19 398 b1 6-04-29  27.521910 6-04-2949 PRO
5 398 b1  24.000000PRO

17892197 TORRE PEDRO 4 314 b1 5-11-00  31.867390 5-11-0050 PRO

17513849 GUZMAN SANDRA VERONI 2 307 b1 5-11-00  22.300000 10-10-2151 PRO

23059490 MUSRI MONICA ANDREA 9 364 b1 4-04-00  36.062670 4-04-0052 PRO

25443410 GRAJALES ALEJANDRA V 9 442 b1 4-04-00  24.746580 10-11-1253 PRO
1 442 b1  23.988640PRO

18593955 LEAL BEATRIZ ELIZABE 9 364 b1 4-04-00  22.999390 6-03-1554 PRO

22094617 GOMEZ AURORA NURY MA 2 307 b1 3-05-00  23.476000 3-05-0055 PRO

26567359 GALABURRI JORGE GABR 19 398 b1 3-04-00  30.013960 14-02-2156 PRO

17204051 CAMAÑO VONKA DORIS W 19 398 b1 3-04-00  28.179460 3-04-0057 PRO
5 398 b1  27.203000PRO

26567359 GALABURRI JORGE GABR 5 398 b1 3-04-00  23.500000 14-02-2158 PRO

23849473 VALDEZ GUSTAVO GABRI 6 920 b1 --  32.346770 --59 PRO
1 871 b1  29.461660PRO

19 12 b2  31.544410PRO

9 276 b2  30.088660PRO

23855317 MARINO MARIANA PAOLA 4 167 b2 14-05-00  33.798300 15-00-2460 PRO

22536231 ROSSI DANIEL MARIO 9 276 b2 14-05-00  29.624730 15-09-0961 PRO

25194909 MAZZAMATI DANIELA MA 9 277 b2 14-05-00  26.000000 17-01-0162 PRO

17098285 DOMINGUEZ ADRIANA BE 9 276 b2 14-05-00  24.941060 15-03-1563 PRO

18391063 COVARRUBIAS GABRIELA 2 167 b2 14-05-00  24.201000 15-00-0264 PRO
4 167 b2  23.190000PRO

8 167 b2  23.000000PRO

19 167 b2  23.000000PRO

23803039 SADACA NILDA IVANA 9 276 b2 11-04-09  27.427700 11-04-0965 PRO

27036424 PRIVITERA CLAUDIA GA 4 181 b2 8-05-00  32.313280 8-05-0066 PRO

17892197 TORRE PEDRO 4 178 b2 5-11-00  30.367390 5-11-0067 PRO
9 276 b2  29.690000PRO

23059490 MUSRI MONICA ANDREA 9 276 b2 4-04-00  36.562670 4-04-0068 PRO

18593955 LEAL BEATRIZ ELIZABE 9 276 b2 4-04-00  23.499390 6-03-1569 PRO

25443410 GRAJALES ALEJANDRA V 9 85 b2 4-04-00  23.246580 10-11-1270 PRO

23598699 FORZIN ADRIANA ELIZA 9 276 b2 3-04-00  17.530000 3-04-0071 PRO

30571059 PLA STOCKER JUAN EDU 9 277 b2 2-11-00  14.920000 9-03-1072 PRO
9 534 b2  14.920000PRO

23849473 VALDEZ GUSTAVO GABRI 19 12 b2 --  31.544410 --73 PRO
9 276 b2  30.088660PRO

9 276 c  25.088660PRO

23855317 MARINO MARIANA PAOLA 2 167 c 14-05-00  40.316060 15-00-2474 PRO
12 53 c  32.020600PRO

4 53 c  30.798300PRO

6 856 c  30.008440PRO

4 167 c  28.798300PRO

26983276 BURLOT MARIA LORENA 2 307 c 14-05-00  28.178830 14-05-0075 PRO
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22529684 YANDURAY DANTE RUBEN 10 233 c 14-05-00  27.286000 14-05-0076 PRO
13 233 c  25.745000PRO

15 233 c  25.358000PRO

8 233 c  25.073500PRO

12 233 c  25.013000PRO

11 233 c  25.012040PRO

22536231 ROSSI DANIEL MARIO 9 276 c 14-05-00  24.624730 15-09-0977 PRO

23855317 MARINO MARIANA PAOLA 19 53 c 14-05-00  23.735000 15-00-2478 PRO

25194909 MAZZAMATI DANIELA MA 2 307 c 14-05-00  22.605900 17-01-0179 PRO

23855317 MARINO MARIANA PAOLA 9 167 c 14-05-00  22.368000 15-00-2480 PRO

22529684 YANDURAY DANTE RUBEN 1 133 c 14-05-00  21.979750 14-05-0081 PRO
9 133 c  21.898920PRO

25194909 MAZZAMATI DANIELA MA 9 277 c 14-05-00  21.000000 17-01-0182 PRO

22529684 YANDURAY DANTE RUBEN 4 133 c 14-05-00  20.786000 14-05-0083 PRO

17098285 DOMINGUEZ ADRIANA BE 9 276 c 14-05-00  19.941060 15-03-1584 PRO

18391063 COVARRUBIAS GABRIELA 2 167 c 14-05-00  19.201000 15-00-0285 PRO
4 167 c  18.190000PRO

8 167 c  18.000000PRO

9 167 c  18.000000PRO

17098285 DOMINGUEZ ADRIANA BE 1 133 c 14-05-00  17.717480 15-03-1586 PRO
9 133 c  17.441060PRO

4 133 c  16.650000PRO

23803039 SADACA NILDA IVANA 9 276 c 11-04-09  22.427700 11-04-0987 PRO

27036424 PRIVITERA CLAUDIA GA 4 181 c 8-05-00  27.313280 8-05-0088 PRO

17892197 TORRE PEDRO 4 178 c 5-11-00  25.367390 5-11-0089 PRO
9 276 c  24.690000PRO

17513849 GUZMAN SANDRA VERONI 2 307 c 5-11-00  15.300000 10-10-2190 PRO

25443410 GRAJALES ALEJANDRA V 9 85 c 4-04-00  18.246580 10-11-1291 PRO

22094617 GOMEZ AURORA NURY MA 2 307 c 3-05-00  16.476000 3-05-0092 PRO

17204051 CAMAÑO VONKA DORIS W 10 518 c 3-04-00  23.293000 3-04-0093 PRO
11 518 c  22.752000PRO

12 518 c  22.692000PRO

14 518 c  22.656000PRO

24 518 c  22.560000PRO

23598699 FORZIN ADRIANA ELIZA 9 276 c 3-04-00  12.530000 3-04-0094 PRO

30571059 PLA STOCKER JUAN EDU 9 534 c 2-11-00   9.920000 9-03-1095 PRO
9 277 c   9.920000PRO

5 534 c   9.440000PRO

23849473 VALDEZ GUSTAVO GABRI 9 276 c --  25.088660 --96 PRO

Docentes sin incumbencia o sin bono de puntajes

21705650 ALEGRE LILIANA IRENE


